
LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 4 WILSON SPRINGS 
1-B. LOT 2 DESC AS:  COMM AT NE 
RUN S 2186.25 FT TO PT ON SE'RLY

TRAMEL CYNTHIA H
9115 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-7S-15-04149-402

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/30/2015 TW 0.54 16,800 0 0 16,800

STANDARD
3

85,034
0

16,800
101,834

0
101,834

0
101,834
101,834

0

101,834

1339/0643 6/20/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN C HAMLIN

CYNTHIA H TRAMEL

1314/0223 4/28/2016 WD U I 37 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM LANIER SMITH

CYNTHIA H TRAMEL
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HX Base Yr

144 SW ROSE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,021 114.4000 128.13 130,821 1950 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 64,962

FSP 280 40 112 9,328

UCP 624 20 125 10,410

UOP 18 20 4 333

1,702 1,021 85,034

BAS= W37 S12 E9 S12 FSP= S10 E28 N10 W28$ E28 UCP= S7 UOP= S3
E6 N3 W6 $ E26 N24 W26 S17$ N24$.

BAS

37

12

9

12

28

24

FSP10

28

10

28

UCP

7

26

24

26

17

UOP3

6

36

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 14,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 9,800


